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Tecnico superiore per I’automazione e la robotica industriale
“Tecnici programmatori”

ID

Discipline

Inaula ]Scansione

10

11

650

12

Totale 650
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21

520

Totale 520

Totale ore lezioni 1170

TIROCINIO 630

TOTALE 1800
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